山东大学（威海）2013级各专业毕业学分要求一览表
	专业名称
	学制
	总学分
	必修
	限选
	通识教育核心课
	通识教育选修课（含新生研讨课）

	法学
	4
	150
	100
	34
	10
	6

	行政管理
	4
	140
	99
	25
	10
	6

	社会工作
	4
	148
	102
	30
	10
	6

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


学院盖章：                          教学院长签字：
                                           年   月   日
